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NICOLE DEWITT ET. AL. VS. JOSEPH
A SELETZ, M.D. ET. AL.

This case was last updated from Los Angeles County Superior Courts on 09/07/2015 16:39:11

Get the Latest Court Record Available: Update this Case Track this Case

Case Summary

On 06/26/2002 a Personal Injury - Medical Malpractice case was filed by NICOLE DEWITT ET AL
against JOSEPHA SELETZ, M D ET AL in the jurisdiction of Los Angeles County Superior Courts,
Santa Monica Courthouse located in Los Angeles, California.

Case Details

Case Number Filing Date Case Status
SC072724 06/26/2002 Disposed - Dismissed
Case Type Jurisdiction Judge

Personal Injury - Medical Mal Los Angeles County Superior ALLAN J. GOODMAN
practice Courts
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Santa Monica Courthouse

Party Details

Plaintiff
DEWITT NICOLE

Plaintiff
DEWITT WILLIAM

Defendant
GLENDALE MEMORIAL HOSPI
TAL

Defendant
GLENDALE MEMORIAL HOSPI
TAL & HEALTH CENTR

Defendant
SELETZ M.D. JOSEPHA

Court Documents

Los Angeles

Represented By
SCHULER & BROWN AIRPOR
T CENTER BUILDING

Represented By
SCHULER & BROWN AIRPOR
T CENTER BUILDING

Represented By
CARROLL KELLY TROTTER FR
ANZEN & MCKEENA

Represented By
CARROLL KELLY TROTTER FR
ANZEN & MCKEENA

Represented By
CARROLL KELLY TROTTER FR
ANZEN & MCKEENA

Court documents are not available for this case.

Docket Entries
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California

SCHULER & KESSEL

SCHULER & KESSEL

LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD &
SMITH LLP

LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD &
SMITH LLP

LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD &
SMITH LLP

03/11/2004 Request for Entry of Dismissal (ENTIRE ACTION W/PREJUDICE ) Filed by Attorney
for Defendant

03/02/2004 Notice of Entry of Dismissal & P&S Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff

02/18/2004 Notice-Settlement Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff
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02/18/2004

12/10/2003

09/25/2003

09/24/2003

09/24/2003

09/24/2003

08/08/2003

07/03/2003

02/20/2003

12/27/2002

12/05/2002

12/05/2002

12/02/2002

11/22/2002

11/21/2002

10/18/2002
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Notice of Ruling (RE ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE RE SANCTIONS ON FEBRUARY 1
7,2004 ) Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff

Partial Dismissal (with Prejudice) (AS TO DEFENDANT GLENDALE MEMORIAL HO
SPITAL AND HEALTH CENTER ONLY ) Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff

Notice-Settlement Filed by Attorney for Defendant
Notice of Ruling Filed by Attorney for Defendant

Ex-Parte Application (TO CONTINUE TRIAL DATE; ) Filed by Attorney for Defenda
nt

Miscellaneous-Other (CIVIL DEPOSIT SLIP ) Filed by Attorney for Defendant
Order (TO CONTINUE TRIAL; ) Filed by Attorney for Defendant

Notice (OF UNAVAILABILITY OF COUNSEL ) Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff
Statement-Non-Agreement Filed by Mediator

Notice of Lien Filed by Former Attorney for Plaintiff
Notice-Assignment-Mediator Filed by ADR Clerk

Notice of Ruling (AT CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE ) Filed by Attorney for
Defendant

Order (RE TRIAL PREPARATION AND MANAGEMENT ) Filed by Court
Substitution of Attorney Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff
Statement-Case Management Filed by Attorney for Defendant
Statement-Case Management Filed by Attorney for Defendant

Answer to Complaint Filed Filed by Attorney for Defendant
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BETA Compare Experienced Attorneys

View Top Defense Attorneys Against

SCHULER & BROWN AIRPORT CENTER BUILDING

Plaintiff Attorney

View Top Defense Attorneys Against
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Plaintiff Attorney

View Top Plaintiff Attorneys Against

CARROLL KELLY TROTTER FRANZEN & MCKEENA

Defendant Attorney

View Top Plaintiff Attorneys Against

LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD & SMITH LLP

Defendant Attorney

Need help finding an Attorney?

Name *

Email *

Phone Number *

Any Comments *

Any Comments

Find Me an Attorney

Share this case
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